LM4050CEM3-3.0+T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LM4050CEM3-3.0+T-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
Manufacturer Product Number LM4050CEM3-3.0+T
Description IC VREF SHUNT 0.5% SOT23-3
Detailed Description Shunt Voltage Reference IC Fixed 3V V ±0.5% 15 mA
 SOT-23-3

LM4050/LM4051 50ppm/°C Precision Micropower Shunt Voltage
References with Multiple Reverse Breakdown Voltages
Ordering Information
LM4050CEM3-3.0+T Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated IC VREF SHUNT 0.5% SOT23-3
PART OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
INITIAL
ACCURACY (%)
TEMPCO
(ppm/_C) TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP
MARK
LM4050CEX3-4.1+T 4.096 0.5 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SC70 ASX
LM4050AEM3-5.0+T 5.000 0.1 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23 FZUD
LM4050AEM3-5.0/V+T 5.000 0.1 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23 +FZXL
LM4050AEX3-5.0+T 5.000 0.1 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SC70 ASY
LM4050BEM3-5.0+T 5.000 0.2 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23 FZUE
LM4050BEX3-5.0+T 5.000 0.2 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SC70 ASZ
LM4050CEM3-5.0+T 5.000 0.5 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23 FZUF
LM4050CEM3-5.0/V+T 5.000 0.5 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23  +FZVM
LM4050CEX3-5.0+T 5.000 0.5 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SC70 ATA
LM4051AEM3-1.2+T 1.225 0.1 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23 FZTO
LM4051AEX3-1.2+T 1.225 0.1 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SC70 ASJ
LM4051BEM3-1.2+T 1.225 0.2 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23 FZTP
LM4051BEX3-1.2+T 1.225 0.2 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SC70 ASK
LM4051CEM3-1.2+T 1.225 0.5 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23 FZTQ
LM4051CEX3-1.2+T 1.225 0.5 50 -40°C to +125°C 3 SC70 ASL
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  13
LM4050/LM4051 50ppm/°C Precision Micropower Shunt Voltage
References with Multiple Reverse Breakdown Voltages
Ordering Information (continued)
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS